
S.No. 

Subject: Document Venfication of candidates fall1ng under Consideration zone for the posts of Steno 

Typist, advertised vide Notificaton No. 02 of 2021 - Supplementary Document 

Verification thereof. 

1 

All such candidates who are fall1ng under considerabon zone and were alled for Doaument 

Venfication for the following posts, vide this office Notfiaton Nos. JKSSB-COEOEXAM(UT)/56/2023-03 

(7245277) dated: 03-04-2025 and JKSSB-COEOEXAM(UT/56/2023-03 (7245277) dated: 14-04-2025, but 

Could not appear before the Doaument Verifiation Committee(s) on 16-04-2025 due to vanous reasons, 

are hereby given last and final opportunity to appear before the Doaument Verification Committee on 

25-04-2025 (Friday) from 11:00 AM to 04.30 PM at JKSSB, Central Offie, CPO howk, Panjtrthi, 

Jammu (Jammu Centre based candidates) and at JKSSB, Central Ofice, ZamZam Complex, Rambagh, 

Srinagar (Kashmir Centre based candidates), failing which no further claims in this regard shall be 

entertained at any stage. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

JAMMU AND KASHMIR SERVICES SELECTION BOARD (JKSSB) 

CPO Chowk, Panjtirthi, Jammu/Zam Zam Complex, Rambagh, Srinagar 
www.jkssb.nic.in 

Advertisement 
No. 

Copy to the: 

02 of 2021 

02 of 2021 

02 of 2021 

02 of 2021 

02 of 2021 

02 of 2021 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

02 of 2021 

02 of 2021 

02 of 2021 

Item No. 

297 

298 

299 

300 

301 

302 

303 

NOTIFICATION 

304 

305 

Department 

Health & Medical Education Department 

Health & Medical Education Department 

Health & Medical Education Department 

Health & Medical Education Department 

Health & Medical Education Department 

No.: JKSSB-COEOEXAM(UT)/56/2023-03 (7245277) 

Health & Medical Education Department 

Health & Medical Education Departrment 

Health & Medical Education Department 

Health & Medical Education Department 

Name of Post 

Steno Typist 

Steno Typist 

Steno Typist 

Steno Typist 

Steno Typist 

Steno Typist 

Steno Typist 

Steno Typist 

Steno Typist 

19-04-2025 
Reyaz Ahmad Malik (JKAS) 
Controller of Examinations 

J&K Services Selecion Board 

Dated: 19-04-2025 

1. Commissioner/Secretary to the Govermment, General Administration Department, avil Secretariat, 
J&K, Jammu for kind information. 



2. Director, Information and Public Relations, J&K, Jammu with the request to publish this Notification 

in at-least two leading local newspapers of Jammu/Srinagar. 
3. All Members, J&K Services Selection Board. 
4. Secretary, J&K Services Selection Board. 

5. Private Secretary to the Chairperson, J&K Services Selection Board. 

6. I/C Website, J8&K Services Selection Board. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

