GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU AND KASHMIR SERVICES SELECTION BOARD (JKSSB)

CPO Chowk, Panjtirthi, Jammu/Zam Zam Complex, Rambagh, Srinagar www.jkssb.nic.in

NOTIFICATION

Subject: Document Verification of candidates falling under consideration zone for the posts of Steno Typist, advertised vide Notification No. 02 of 2021 – Supplementary Document Verification thereof.

All such candidates who are falling under consideration zone and were called for Document Verification for the following posts, vide this office Notification Nos. JKSSB-COE0EXAM(UT)/56/2023-03 (7245277) dated: 03-04-2025 and JKSSB-COE0EXAM(UT)/56/2023-03 (7245277) dated: 14-04-2025, but could not appear before the Document Verification Committee(s) on 16-04-2025 due to various reasons, are hereby given last and final opportunity to appear before the Document Verification Committee on 25-04-2025 (Friday) from 11:00 AM to 04.30 PM at JKSSB, Central Office, CPO Chowk, Panjtirthi, Jammu (Jammu Centre based candidates) and at JKSSB, Central Office, ZamZam Complex, Rambagh, Srinagar (Kashmir Centre based candidates), failing which no further claims in this regard shall be entertained at any stage.

S.No.	Advertisement No.	Item No.	Department	Name of Post
1	02 of 2021	297	Health & Medical Education Department	Steno Typist
2	02 of 2021	298	Health & Medical Education Department	Steno Typist
3	02 of 2021	299	Health & Medical Education Department	Steno Typist
4	02 of 2021	300	Health & Medical Education Department	Steno Typist
5	02 of 2021	301	Health & Medical Education Department	Steno Typist
6	02 of 2021	302	Health & Medical Education Department	Steno Typist
7	02 of 2021	303	Health & Medical Education Department	Steno Typist
8	02 of 2021	304	Health & Medical Education Department	Steno Typist
9	02 of 2021	305	Health & Medical Education Department	Steno Typist

Reyaz Ahmad Malik (JKAS) Controller of Examinations J&K Services Selection Board

No.: JKSSB-COE0EXAM(UT)/56/2023-03 (7245277)

Dated: 19-04-2025

Copy to the:

1. Commissioner/Secretary to the Government, General Administration Department, Civil Secretariat, J&K, Jammu for kind information.

- 2. Director, Information and Public Relations, J&K, Jammu with the request to publish this Notification in at-least two leading local newspapers of Jammu/Srinagar.
- 3. All Members, J&K Services Selection Board.
- 4. Secretary, J&K Services Selection Board.
- 5. Private Secretary to the Chairperson, J&K Services Selection Board.
- 6. I/c Website, J&K Services Selection Board.

